C—A-T BILL OF MATERIAL
5[{8'¢ X 1 u}é‘r LG HGR.
BOLTS & N D El8 D PRODUCT | gy DESCRIPTION
PC 984G SIDE PL 10 GA PC 9915A T PC 316 % 1/2" PLATE ™ PG 1304 PC 192590 NOTE THE CODE
BOTH SIDES W/HOLE FOR CABLE ASS'Y. 12 GA & PC 192616 10 GA WASHERS DIRECTION QF HG 2 |12/12'6/0 CAT (GUARDRAIL)
6 X & STRUT FACNG POST £2 BOTH SIDES (TvF) THE RAL LAPS 1308 | 2 | 10/12'/5'10:6'/5P CAT (GUARDRAL)
PC 98524 — | . T R —--—] Jos¢ | 1 |2°x51/9" PIRE
T & f Bl 406 | 6 |4% TUBE SLEFVE
L : : L || | 769G | 6 |1/4 x 18 x 24 SOIL PLATE
. i L A 7826 | 1 |5/8" x 8" x 8" BEARING PLATE
= a | g
:It__,. il I I (. L ERLE BoLTS LN g L < 9836 | 1 | 10/NOSE PLATE/CAT/ROLLED
ulil L it ol 586 /s e o
i — = T S 30126 | 1 [cABLE 3/4 x 8'0/DBL SWG
L I =] [ le—mal ___ ___ | 30748 | 5 |WD 3'6 POST 42, 3, 4, 5 6 CAT
\ 36758 | 1 WD 3'6 POST §1 CAT
10 GA FC 316 31008 | 2 g
1 & 4 TUBE PC 95216 Ro7 192590 FC 1304 TUBE FC 99216 PC 33956 31018 WD BLOCK 12 §2-6 CAT
1 2 3 D WASHERS ™ 9) = SPLICE BOLTS 10 L
(P D oG] 32556 | 4 |3/8" FLAT WASHER
32636 | 4 |3/8°¢ x 2" LAG SCREW
| TRAFFIC AT 3 g 32756 | 2 |3/8% x 24 1/2" RESTRANT ROD
, 33006 | 20 [5/8" FLAT WASHER
| §-3" §-3 -3 | §-3" -3 | NOTE: FINAL STAGE AND BACKUP S300G | 4 1L3/1674 1 3/4 x I FECT WASHER
58" PLATE c MAY BE VARIED DEPENDING 33406 | 85 [5/8" GR. NUT
AN A B E c G UPON EXISTING RAILING 3360G | 16 [5/8% x 1 1/4" GR. BOLT
SYSTEM OR WHEN USED AS " "
PC 192716 . . 33806 | B [5/8% x 1 1/2" HEX BOLT
/ PIPE SLEEVE I r?nla B%L¥S1&1{ans LG HEX IT [ [ ! A S 33056 | 30 |5/8" % 1 3/4" HEX BOLT CAT
N i 34786 | 13 |5/8% x 7 1/2" HEX BOLT
= o —= = , == T ——— — 34976 | 8 |5/8° x 9 1/2" HEX BOLT
=
£ JHE Hr e HP r . S0 12 {5/ 5 61
ﬁ o = i Logtp i L > 39000 | 2 |17 FLAT WASHER
T == S= = == L —— " 39106 [ 4 |17 HEX NUT
5 5 T w~ 42506 | 8 [3/8" HEX NUT
5 47586 | 4 | 3/8" LOCK WASHER
y 4 + < £ Lt [ [+ /——GROUND LINE [+ 46406 | B |5/8° x 24" HEX BOLT
! VA Al 7 /a\ 743 W A\ 7a] TS ST 98524 | 1 | CHANNEL STRUT x 66
3 : ), ), , , ), 99154 [ 1 | SPACER CHANNEL CAT
I exysRr |, I | : | I | I i I e e 99164 | 1 [ 10/BENT PLATE SLEEVE
L_ | . PC 9852A L. . | L L_ | . 1/4" PLATE TYP AT 9921G | 2 |6"SIERVE G x 8
DOUBLE NUT | £PC 30126 3/4" CABLE | | | | | e o o
ATEACH | |l ASSEMBLY : h T LT T Al A(L WOOD FOSTS 192596 | 32 [3/16" x 2° x 10" PLATE WASHER
END FOR | ! il il vl vl v 192616 | 2 11’2 x 3 x_7 POST PLATE
LOCKNG | | S i VT T I 19271G] 1 |1” x 2 172" PIPE SLEEVE CAT
i il il Pl il il
L V[ V| o V] V[
[ [ (1 {1 ([ (1 PC 7406 TYP AT
[ 1 1 [ i 1 ALL WOOD POSTS
| - H H i H A
L) & L1 1 L L 1 PC 32756 3/8% ROD W/4 NUTS & 2 LOCK WASHERS
A B
PL13/4 xaym X3 L6 . C E C G
5/8" X 7 1/2" HEX HD BOLT & NUT [ | im| a1
BOLT & NUT ¥/2 PC 33205 WASHERS TRt 1h9E10 PLATES 6 X & TUBE PC 95216
WOOD BLOCK WOOD BLOCK W0OD BLOCK 00D BLOCK LOCATED #‘0 DOWK SFTROM WOOD BLOCK T
/—PC 31009 5/8° X 25 HGR, POST /—PC 31019\ /-PC 31013\ RC 31013 PC 3018 /
Bt SLEEVE_'\— eIQAIS-LEJI;SN?gU“r /oszPC 06 5/8% X 1 1/4" HGR T B S SPLICE BOLT PC 33956 = SIE® hEr N
—r — EXCESS & PEEN THDS} e~ BOLT & NUT () ; > %ET’&X N21r4r wa)zc o 2 N ___1r & NUT W/2 PC 192590 WASH ] 5/8" 129 2N4UT “Hl?zznam SECTION D-D
5/8% X 9 1/2" HEX HD O =F : ==
PC 192716 PIPE BOLT & NUT /2 WASH T PC 705G PIPE INSERTED IN POST 13416 || |l 13pe
INSERTED IN' POST O L\ PG stz \ 5/8% x 8 1/2° HEX HD 3/5 8 1 z LAG SCREWS 5/8'% S8 /2" 16 HEX HD
PC 7826 5/8" PL ¢ SHOULDER e O Pl _ 0|\ _ren N o] & WA Lo N\ T
VA /A W ST S
STRUT PG 98524
PC 30758 PC 30748 PC 30748 PC 30748 \_ 5 i
"" i — S0 Kool o %000 POST — 00D POST | _— ol 6 BT |5-3-00 | CHANGED SYSTEW HEIGHT, WAS 23"
/ \ 7 \ 5 IH [6-22-00| REPLACED PC 765 WITH PC 769, CHANGED TITLE BLOCK
4 BT |4-10-97|ROTATED BLOCK PC 9321 90° AT POST 4 & 6
PC 7590 / \ PC 7690 / \ PC 7896 / 3 BT [3-10-97| DELETED PC 3072, 3073, 4470, CHG QTY 3074 & 3478
SOIL PLATE SOIL PLATE SOIL PLATE 2 BT |B-12-96| SECTIONS A-A & B-B, CORRECTED PIPE SLEEVE FC No
58" X7 ‘I/2 HEX HD 5/8" x 7 1/2° HEX HD 5/87 X7 1/2° HEX HD | 4 BT |5-1-86 | REVISED PC No 31G & 1304
BOLT & BOLT & NUT BOLT & NUT
/ \ / N | Rev. | eieD
| PC 7406 | S PC 7406 - T PC 740G
6" X B" TUBE £ X 8 TUBE SECTION GG () 6% X 8" TUBE 9)»»))»]“"“ b |4 <= —A | |
SECTION A-A @O SECTION B-B (& SECTION C-C @& ®) SECTION E-E (B CRASH—CUSHION ATTENUATING TERMINAL
PLAN, ELEVATION & SECTIONS FOR USE |*™® EN
576 A i = = AS A LONGITUDINAL MEDIAN BARRIER TERMINAL ™  NTS.
NOTE: OR CRASH CUSHION ATTENUATOR DATE 7-15-94
l___" UNTHREADED B, 33956 SPLICE BOLTS ARE USED T0 EWG. ALE # S5245-01E
1 3/4 ALLOW TELESCOPING ACTION. This drawing and tha information shown therson i the sole properly of TRINITY A TRINTTY |NDUSTR|ES’ lNc TG E1 OF 1
NDUSTRIES, INC. Maither tha drowing ner euch information @ to b ussd for HIGHWAY SAFETY PRODUCTS TRAWING NO. REV,
PC 3385G SPLCE BOLT any purposs other than thot for which 7t was. mpocificolly furnished by TRINITY ‘ ' 2525 STEMMONS FREEWAY, DALLAS, TX 75207 55—-245 [
- INDUSTRIES, INC., nor ia any reproduction authorized without written permission.
FILE NAME = USER NAME = collierbw DESIGNED - REVISED - I;HAE] SECTION COUNTY JH(’EEAI’% Sl-'\l‘%ET
ci\projects\d501407 (vBI\70643_details.dg| DRAWN - REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL (G—A—T) 74‘ FYO8 HSIP .o 172 80
PLOT SCALE = 40.8008 '/ IN. CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 70643
PLOT DATE = 12/20/2007 DATE - REVISED - SCALE: ‘ SHEET NO. OF SHEETS ‘ STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO.  [ILLINOISFED. AID PROJECT

=s CHAMPAIGN & VERMILION



